NCP5030MTTXG
Part Number NCP5030MTTXG
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 12WDFN

Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard
Lead Time 23 Weeks Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Internal Switch(s) Yes Frequency 700kHz
Dimming PWM Detailed Description LED Driver IC 1 Output DC DC Regulator Step-Down (Buck), Step-Up (Boost) PWM
Dimming 900mA 12-WDFN (4x3)
Current - Output /
Channel 900mA Base Part Number NCP5030
Applications -
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NCP5030MTTXG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NCP5030MTTXG
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NCP5050MTTXG IC LED DRVR RGLTR DIM 3A 10WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ37T2G IC REG LINEAR 3.7V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP508MT18TBG IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 50MA 6WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP5030MTTXGEVB EVAL BOARD FOR NCP5030MTTXG AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP508MT28TBG IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 50MA 6WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ35T2G IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ37T1G IC REG LINEAR 3.7V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP5050GEVB EVAL BOARD FOR NCP5050G AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ50T2G IC REG LINEAR 5V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ36T2G IC REG LINEAR 3.6V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP508MT18TBGEVB BOARD EVAL NCP508 1.8V WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ35T1 IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ36T1G IC REG LINEAR 3.6V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
NCP502SQ35T1G IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2700 pcs
NCP502SQ50T1 IC REG LINEAR 5V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP502SQ50T1G IC REG LINEAR 5V 80MA SC88A AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP508MT30TBG IC REG LINEAR 3V 50MA 6WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP5080MUTXG IC PHOTOFLASH CAP CHARGE 12LLGA AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 34140 pcs
NCP508MT15TBG IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 50MA 6WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP508MT25TBG IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 50MA 6WDFN AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NCP5030MTTXG Details PDF